
MENU OPTIONS

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE, ESPRESSO BASED DRINKS,
REFRESHERS, & ASSORTED BOTTLED BEVERAGES AVAILABLE

Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich
Egg and Cheese Sandwich
Garden Salad 
Chicken Caesar Salad
Fruit Cup
Assorted Bagels
Assorted Muffins/Danishes/Donuts

$5.60
$5.60
$5.85
$7.00
$4.15
$2.00
$2.45

CLOSED FOR WINTER BREAK:
DECEMBER 23RD - JANUARY 1ST

Located Inside Machuga Student Center

8:00AM - 2:00PM
MONDAY - FRIDAY

HOURS OF
OPERATION

DECEMBER 18TH - 22ND  |  JANUARY 2ND - 24TH


