

HOURS OF OPERATION



DECEMBER 18TH - 22ND | JANUARY 2ND - 24TH

MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00AM - 2:00PM

CLOSED FOR WINTER BREAK: DECEMBER 23RD - JANUARY 1ST

MENU OPTIONS

Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.60
Egg and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.60
Garden Salad	\$5.85
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$7.00
Fruit Cup	\$4.15
Assorted Bagels	\$2.00
Assorted Muffins/Danishes/Donuts	\$2.45

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE, ESPRESSO BASED DRINKS, REFRESHERS, & ASSORTED BOTTLED BEVERAGES AVAILABLE

Located Inside Machuga Student Center